
Course Code Course Name Date Start Time Classroom/s Department

CE352 Reinforced Concrete II 16.05.2022 09:00 YA1 CE

AİİT202 Ataturk Principles and History of Revolution 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 CE

TUR102 Turkish Language and Literature 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 CE

CE262 Surveying 16.05.2022 15:30 MF007 CE

MATH212 Differential Equation 17.05.2022 11:00 YA1-MF007 CE

CE122 Statics 17.05.2022 13:30 MF007 CE

FE001 Biyo-esinlenme ile Teknolojik Yaklaşımlar 20.05.2022 11:00 YA2 CE

CE354 Steel Structures 20.05.2022 13:30 MF007 CE

FE405 Nanotechnology and Nanobiotechnology 20.05.2022 15:30 MF007 CE

ENG102 Technical English II 23.05.2022 11:00 MF007 CE

CE242 Construction Materials 23.05.2022 13:30 MF007 CE

CE316 Foundation Eng. 23.05.2022 15:30 MF007 CE

FE202 Occupational Health and Safety 24.05.2022 11:00 MF002-MF003-MF007 CE

CE112 Technical Drawing 24.05.2022 13:30 MF119 CE

CE318 Transp.Sys.and Highway Des. 24.05.2022 15:30 MF007 CE

PHYS102 Physics II 25.05.2022 11:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 CE

CE452 Public Transportation Systems 25.05.2022 13:30 MF007 CE

FE102 Technology and R&D Management 25.05.2022 15:30 YA1-YA2 CE

CE414 Enviromental Sci.and Tech. 25.05.2022 18:00 CE

MATH112 Calculus II 26.05.2022 09:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 CE

CE272 Fluid Mechanics 26.05.2022 11:00 MF007 CE

CE372 Hydraulics 26.05.2022 13:30 MF007 CE

MATH214 Numeric Analysis 27.05.2022 11:00 MF007 CE

CE162 Geology for Civil Eng. 27.05.2022 13:30 MF007 CE

CE362 Soil Mechanichs II 27.05.2022 15:30 MF007 CE

AİİT202 Ataturk Principles and History of Revolution II 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 CENG

TUR102 Turkish Language and Literature II 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 CENG

CENG302 Software Engineering 16.05.2022 15:30 MF002-MF003 CENG

MATH212 Differential Equations 17.05.2022 11:00 YA1-MF007 CENG

CENG214 Data Structures 18.05.2022 09:00 MF002-MF003 CENG

CENG313/COME308 Web Programming 18.05.2022 13:30 MF003 CENG

ENG102 Technical English II 20.05.2022 09:00 YA1-MF002-MF003 CENG

FE001 Biyo-esinlenme ile Teknolojik Yaklaşımlar 20.05.2022 11:00 YA2 CENG

CENG202 Computer Architecture and Organization 20.05.2022 13:30 MF002-MF003 CENG

FE405 Nanotechnology and Nanobiotechnology 20.05.2022 15:30 MF007 CENG

CENG112 Computer Programming II 23.05.2022 11:00 YA1 CENG

CENG314 Microprocessors 23.05.2022 13:30 YA1-YA2 CENG

BIO202 Biology 23.05.2022 15:30 YA1 CENG

FE202 Occupational Health and Safety 24.05.2022 11:00 MF002-MF003-MF007 CENG

COME220 Analysis of Algorithm 24.05.2022 13:30 MF002 CENG

COME306 Computer Graphics 25.05.2022 09:00 MF003 CENG

PHYS102 Physics II 25.05.2022 11:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 CENG

CENG304 Operating Systems 25.05.2022 13:30 YA2 CENG

FE102 Technology and R&D Management 25.05.2022 15:30 YA1-YA2 CENG

MATH112 Calculus II 26.05.2022 09:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 CENG

CENG212 Database Management Systems 26.05.2022 11:00 YA1 CENG

MATH114 Discrete Mathematics 27.05.2022 11:00 YA1-MF002 CENG

CENG460 Java Programming 27.05.2022 13:30 YA2 CENG

EE322 Elektromekanik Enerji Dönüşümü II-Midterm 2 28.04.2022 13:30

EE334 Haberleşme Teorisi 16.05.2022 09:00 MF303 EEE

MATH114 Discrete Mathematics 16.05.2022 11:00 MF302 EEE

EEE372 Digital Signal Processing 16.05.2022 13:30 MF303 EEE
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EEE212/EE242 Sayısal Elektronik 16.05.2022 15:30 MF302-MF303 EEE

EE352 Kontrol Sistemleri 17.05.2022 09:00 MF302 EEE

MATH212 Differential Equations 17.05.2022 11:00 YA1-MF007 EEE

EE202 Devre Analizi II 17.05.2022 13:30 MF302-MF303 EEE

ENG102 Technical English II 20.05.2022 09:00 YA1-MF002-MF003 EEE

EE405 Yenilenebilir Enerji Kaynakları 20.05.2022 09:00 MF002 EEE

EE322 Elektromekanik Enerji Dönüşümü II 20.05.2022 13:30 MF302-MF303 EEE

FE405 Nanotechnology and Nanobiotechnology 20.05.2022 15:30 MF007 EEE

EE284 Sayısal Elektronik L. 23.05.2022 09:00 EEE Lab. EEE

CENG314 Microprocessors 23.05.2022 13:30 YA1-YA2 EEE

FE202 Occupational Health and Safety 24.05.2022 11:00 MF002-MF003-MF007 EEE

CENG284 Mikroişemciler L. 24.05.2022 13:30 EEE Lab. EEE

PHYS102 General Physics II 25.05.2022 11:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 EEE

EE302 Elektronik II 25.05.2022 13:30 MF302-MF303 EEE

FE102 Technology and R&D Management 25.05.2022 15:30 YA1-YA2 EEE

MATH112 Calculus II 26.05.2022 09:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 EEE

EEE231 Manyetik Alan Teorisi 26.05.2022 11:00 MF303 EEE

EE102 EEM için Bilgisayar Araçları 27.05.2022 09:00 MF302-MF303 EEE

EE382 Elektronik Lab. II 27.05.2022 9:00-17:30 EEE Lab. EEE

FİZ102 Genel Fizik II 16.05.2022 15:30 YA1 ENM

TÜR102 Türk Dili ve Edebiyatı II 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 ENM

MAT112 Matematik II 23.05.2022 11:00 YA2 ENM

ENM112 Bilgisayar Programlama II 17.05.2022 11:00 MF119 ENM

KİM101 Genel Kimya 20.05.2022 09:00 YA1 ENM

FE102 Teknoloji ve Ar-Ge Yönetimi 17.05.2022 13:30 MF102 ENM

ENG102 Mesleki İngilizce II 25.05.2022 13:30 YA1 ENM

PHYS102 Genel Fizik II 16.05.2022 15:30 YA1 ME

TUR102 Türk Dili ve Edebiyatı II 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 ME

MATH112 Genel Matematik II 23.05.2022 11:00 YA2 ME

ME104 Genel Kimya 20.05.2022 09:00 YA1 ME

ME102 Statik 17.05.2022 15:00 KKM_006 ME

ENG102 Mesleki İngilizce II 25.05.2022 13:30 YA1 ME

FE102 Teknoloji ve Ar-Ge Yönetimi 20.05.2022 13:30 MF102 ME

ME122 Bil. Des. Tek. Çizim II 26.05.2022 13:30 MF118 ME

AİİT202 Ataturk Principles and History of Revolution II 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 SENG

TUR102 Turkish Language and Literature II 16.05.2022 11:00-13:00 MF118-MF119 SENG

SENG102 Object Oriented Programming 16.05.2022 13:30 YA1 SENG

MATH212 Differential Equations 17.05.2022 11:00 YA1-MF007 SENG

ENG102 Technical English II 20.05.2022 09:00 YA1-MF002-MF003 SENG

BIO202 Biology 23.05.2022 15:30 YA1 SENG

FE202 Occupational Health and Safety 24.05.2022 11:00 MF002-MF003-MF007 SENG

SENG202 Data Structures and Algorithms II 24.05.2022 13:30 MF002 SENG

PHYS102 General Physics II 25.05.2022 11:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 SENG

MATH112 Calculus II 26.05.2022 09:00 YA1-YA2-MF007 SENG

SENG228 Human Computer Interaction 26.05.2022 09:00 MF007 SENG

MATH114 Discrete Mathematics 27.05.2022 11:00 YA1-MF002 SENG

SENG226 Software Design 27.05.2022 11:00 MF002 SENG


